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Narciso Garay School
Teacher Mildred Moscote

DIGESTIVE SYSTEM
Activity No.3
gt Score: 8 points

Instructions: Match the organ of the digestive system with its name.

stomach rectum pancreas liver large intestine
small intestine mouth esophagus
Digestive system organs
1.
2.
3.
4,
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